10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Pen - y Groes

Tumble

Pontardulais

Llanelli

Carmarthen

Cwmdu

Llandybie

Ammanford

Ystradgynlais

Pontardawe

Swansea

Skewen

Neath

Resolven

Glynneath

Trecynon

04/09/2015

07/09/2015

10/09/2015

13/09/2015

16/09/2015

19/09/2015

22/09/2015

25/09/2015

28/09/2015

01/10/2015

04/10/2015

07/10/2015

10/10/2015

13/10/2015

16/10/2015

19/10/2015

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

07/09/2015

10/09/2015

13/09/2015

16/09/2015

19/09/2015

22/09/2015

25/09/2015

28/09/2015

01/10/2015

04/10/2015

07/10/2015

10/10/2015

13/10/2015

16/10/2015

19/10/2015

22/10/2015

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Aberaman

Trealaw

Llangynwyd

Cymmer

Cwmavon

Cornelly

Bridgend

Cowbridge

Cardiff

Pontllanfraith

Ebbw Vale

Abergavenny

Newport

Taunton

Penzance

Carleen

22/10/2015

25/10/2015

28/10/2015

31/10/2015

03/11/2015

06/11/2015

09/11/2015

12/11/2015

15/11/2015

18/11/2015

21/11/2015

24/11/2015

27/11/2015

30/11/2015

03/12/2015

06/12/2015

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

25/10/2015

28/10/2015

31/10/2015

03/11/2015

06/11/2015

09/11/2015

12/11/2015

15/11/2015

18/11/2015

21/11/2015

24/11/2015

27/11/2015

30/11/2015

03/12/2015

06/12/2015

09/12/2015



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Porthleven

Plymouth

Poole

Eastbourne

Dover

Deal

Whitfield

Maidstone

Kennington

Hackbridge

Hayes/Yeading

Edgware

Walthamstow

Leyton

liford

Romford

09/12/2015

12/12/2015

15/12/2015

18/12/2015

21/12/2015

31/12/2015

03/01/2016

06/01/2016

09/01/2016

12/01/2016

15/01/2016

18/01/2016

21/01/2016

24/01/2016

27/01/2016

30/01/2016

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

12/12/2015

15/12/2015

18/12/2015

21/12/2015

31/12/2015

03/01/2016

06/01/2016

09/01/2016

12/01/2016

15/01/2016

18/01/2016

21/01/2016

24/01/2016

27/01/2016

30/01/2016

02/02/2016

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Sudbury

Luton

Walsall

Wolverhampton

Sheffield

Wombwell

Castleford

Bradford

Keighley

Leeds

York

Darlington

Stockton

Middlesbrough

Easington Lane

Newcastle

02/02/2016

05/02/2016

08/02/2016

11/02/2016

15/02/2016

18/02/2016

21/02/2016

24/02/2016

27/02/2016

01/03/2016

04/03/2016

07/03/2016

10/03/2016

13/03/2016

16/03/2016

19/03/2016

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

05/02/2016

08/02/2016

11/02/2016

15/02/2016

18/02/2016

21/02/2016

24/02/2016

27/02/2016

01/03/2016

04/03/2016

07/03/2016

10/03/2016

13/03/2016

16/03/2016

19/03/2016

22/03/2016



65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Gosforth

Musslebrough

Edinburgh

Boness

Kirkcaldy

Aberdeen

Grantown

Inverness

Brora

Glenelg

Portree

Dunvegan

Dunoon

Greenock

Clydebank

Cumbernauld

22/03/2016

26/03/2016

29/03/2016

01/04/2016

04/04/2016

07/04/2016

11/04/2016

14/04/2016

18/04/2016

21/04/2016

25/04/2016

28/04/2016

02/05/2016

05/05/2016

08/05/2016

11/05/2016

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

26/03/2016

29/03/2016

01/04/2016

04/04/2016

07/04/2016

11/04/2016

14/04/2016

18/04/2016

21/04/2016

25/04/2016

28/04/2016

02/05/2016

05/05/2016

08/05/2016

11/05/2016

14/05/2016

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

Glasgow

Abbotts Cross

Belfast

Antrim

Londonderry

Lisburn

Lurgan

Dublin

Rhyl

Wrexham

Shrewsbury

Hereford

14/05/2016

18/05/2016

21/05/2016

24/05/2016

27/05/2016

30/05/2016

02/06/2016

06/06/2016

10/06/2016

13/06/2016

16/06/2016

20/06/2016

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

18/05/2016

21/05/2016

24/05/2016

27/05/2016

30/05/2016

02/06/2016

06/06/2016

10/06/2016

13/06/2016

16/06/2016

20/06/2016

23/06/2016



